
Show #1026 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 624 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust54.00

2 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough53.00

3 767 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer Phoebe L. Spencer52.00

4 667 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding Michelle D Reding51.00

5 658 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols Reece Nichols49.00

6 639 The Magic Spark Leah Smith John And Leah Smith47.00

7 606 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe Sliding JK Performance 47.00

8 657 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler45.00

9 731 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger Katrin Bieger44.00

10 660 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper44.00

11 680 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys Katlyn Humphreys41.00

12 688 Twenty Will Do Melaina Ann Middleton H O IV Or Melaina Middleton29.00

13 659 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton Michael Thornton22.00

14 766 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins Kimmerlee A Wilkins19.00

15 758 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood16.50



Show #1026 (Dolly R Chayer): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 657 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 75.00 Kate Giesler17.00

2 624 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 74.50 Lynne Faust16.00

3 731 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 74.00 Katrin Bieger15.00

4 639 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 73.50 John And Leah Smith14.00

5 667 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 73.00 Michelle D Reding13.00

6 680 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 73.00 Katlyn Humphreys12.00

7 767 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 73.00 Phoebe L. Spencer11.00

8 606 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 72.50 Sliding JK Performance 10.00

9 660 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 72.50 Jennifer Cooper9.00

10 659 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 72.00 Michael Thornton8.00

11 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.00 Jonathan Yarbrough7.00

12 758 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 71.00 Anita Lockwood6.00

13 613 Ashley Puddy Cat Luis Chimal 70.00 Luis Chimal5.00

14 766 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 70.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins4.00

15 688 Twenty Will Do Melaina Ann Middleton 69.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton3.00

16 658 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 65.00 Reece Nichols2.00

17 988 Big Time Woodrow Sophia Dusseault 57.50 Lynn Carter1.00



Show #1026 (Steven Cooper): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 658 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 73.00 Reece Nichols17.00

2 624 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 72.50 Lynne Faust16.00

3 667 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 72.50 Michelle D Reding15.00

4 660 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 72.00 Jennifer Cooper14.00

5 606 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 72.00 Sliding JK Performance 13.00

6 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.50 Jonathan Yarbrough12.00

7 767 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 71.50 Phoebe L. Spencer11.00

8 639 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 71.00 John And Leah Smith10.00

9 688 Twenty Will Do Melaina Ann Middleton 70.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton9.00

10T 846 Shorty Jonez Dave Albrecht 70.00 Dave Albrecht/Kris Klingaman7.50

10T 758 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 70.00 Anita Lockwood7.50

12 680 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 69.50 Katlyn Humphreys6.00

13 731 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 69.50 Katrin Bieger5.00

14 657 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 69.00 Kate Giesler4.00

15 659 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 69.00 Michael Thornton3.00

16 766 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 68.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins2.00

17 740 Duallys Fancy Twist Bobby Towell 65.50 Bob Towell1.00



Show #1026 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 606 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 76.00 Sliding JK Performance 18.00

2 660 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 74.50 Jennifer Cooper17.00

3 731 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 74.50 Katrin Bieger16.00

4 688 Twenty Will Do Melaina Ann Middleton 73.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton15.00

5 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 72.50 Jonathan Yarbrough14.00

6 767 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 72.00 Phoebe L. Spencer13.00

7 657 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 71.50 Kate Giesler12.00

8 658 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 71.50 Reece Nichols11.00

9 766 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 71.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins10.00

10 639 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 70.50 John And Leah Smith9.00

11 667 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 69.00 Michelle D Reding8.00

12 740 Duallys Fancy Twist Bobby Towell 69.00 Bob Towell7.00

13 624 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 66.00 Lynne Faust6.00

OP1 14 680 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 73.00 Katlyn Humphreys5.00

OP1 15 988 Big Time Woodrow Sophia Dusseault 71.00 Lynn Carter4.00

OP1 16 758 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 67.50 Anita Lockwood3.00

OP1 17 613 Ashley Puddy Cat Luis Chimal 66.50 Luis Chimal2.00

OP2 18 659 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 61.50 Michael Thornton1.00



Show #1026 (Dolly R Chayer): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 78.00 Jonathan Yarbrough20.00

2 658 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 77.50 Reece Nichols19.00

3 680 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 77.50 Katlyn Humphreys18.00

4 767 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 77.00 Phoebe L. Spencer17.00

5 624 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 76.00 Lynne Faust16.00

6 667 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 74.50 Michelle D Reding15.00

7 639 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 73.00 John And Leah Smith14.00

8 846 Shorty Jonez Dave Albrecht 73.00 Dave Albrecht/Kris Klingaman13.00

9 657 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 72.50 Kate Giesler12.00

10 740 Duallys Fancy Twist Bobby Towell 72.00 Bob Towell11.00

11 659 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 71.00 Michael Thornton10.00

12 613 Ashley Puddy Cat Luis Chimal 70.00 Luis Chimal9.00

13 731 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 70.00 Katrin Bieger8.00

14 845 Smartascat Dave Albrecht 68.00 Dave Albrecht7.00

15 606 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 62.50 Sliding JK Performance 6.00

16 722 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 62.50 Sandra Eichelberger5.00

17 660 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 61.00 Jennifer Cooper4.00

18 766 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 57.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins3.00

OP3+ 19 688 Twenty Will Do Melaina Ann Middleton 67.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton2.00

DQ 758 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 0.00 Anita Lockwood0.00


